Truck Loading
Unloading Conveyor
TLC-600/800
 Safety guard to prevent Control panel with cover Control panel for
Combine with flexible powered
roller conveyor to reach close to
the target
machine door to protect the buttons people down into the machine
5mm thick rough top
PVC belt
PRODUCTS DETAILS
Layout of TLC Truck Loading
and Unloading Conveyor
TLC Truck Loading Conveyor - TLC600/TLC800
Belt Width 600mm
Belt Type T=5mm rough top PVC belt
Adjustable Height 700-2500mm
Adjustable Speed 10-20m/min
Load Capacity 50kg/m
Belt Driven Motor 1.5kw
Conveyor Lift Motor 2.2kw
Frequency Inverter Delta or Others
Main Electric Elements Schneider
Moving Caster Φ125mm heavy duty lockable swivel PU casters
Steel Frame Construction Carbon steel, powder coated in BLUE RAL 5015
Power Supply 220V/50Hz single phase, 380V/50Hz three phase
DRAWING
DATASHEET